
LM HH 2023: Trap 3.10 

Datum: 7. + 8. Juli 2023

Ort Schiesstand Krelingen

Durchgänge

Platz Schütze Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S Gesamt

Herren I (10) 1 Dr. Ivan Baev Altonaer SG von 1639 23 22 22 19 20 106

2 Dennis Brandt SV Elstorf 18 16 20 22 18 94

3 Christoph von Riegen SV Neuenfelde 13 23 17 18 18 89

4 Niklas Nützel SV Elstorf 14 14 16 14 19 77

5 Eric Quast SV Neuenfelde 11 12 18 14 17 72

Herren II (12) 1 Evgeni Veith Altonaer SG von 1639 25 25 24 23 22 119

2 Oliver Bunke SV Buchholz 23 24 20 23 20 110

3 Mark Ganske SV Buchholz 21 22 20 22 23 108

4 Dmitrij Turakevic Altonaer SG von 1639 21 21 21 21 23 107

5 Jan Meyer SV Elstorf 19 16 16 15 17 83

Herren III (14) 1 Waldemar Schanz SV Buchholz 25 25 25 23 24 122

2 Wolfgang Härle SV Buchholz 22 23 23 25 22 115

3 Jens Meyer SV Elstorf 16 21 18 14 20 89

4 Ulf Janischewsky SV Wilstorf 17 18 18 16 17 86

5 Hans-Jörg Rieck SV Buchholz 20 18 14 14 15 81

6 Heino Wolkenhauer SV Neuenfelde 10 14 17 16 15 72

Herren IV (16) 1 Axel Ottens SV Buchholz 22 23 23 21 21 110

2 Werner Diener SV Buchholz 23 21 25 20 20 109

3 Ulrich Lade SK Winsen 19 20 21 16 19 95

4 Thorsten Behn SV Buchholz 19 20 17 18 15 89

5 Eberhard Breitenstein SV Buchholz 15 13 17 17 16 78

6 Michael Dunkelmann-Keirath SV Wilstorf 15 16 11 15 15 72

7 Michael Paszkiet SV Wilstorf 13 13 14 13 15 68

Mannschaften

Einzel Gesamt

Herren I (10) 1. Altonaer SG von 1639 Evgeni Veith 119 332

Dmitrij Turakevic 107

Ivan Baev 106

2. SV Elstorf Dennis Brandt 94 254

Jan Meyer 83

Niklas Nützel 77

Herren III (14) 1. SV Buchholz 01, I. Mannschaft Waldemar Schanz 122 346

Wolfgang Härle 115

Werner Diener 109

2. SV Buchholz 01, II. Mannschaft Axel Ottens 110 280

Thorsten Behn 89

Hans-Jörg Rieck 81

3. SV Wilstorf Ulf Janischewsky 86 226

Michael Dunkelmann-Keirath 72

Michael Paszkiet 68


